
Reminder: no pop, no prepackaged breakfast, i.e. donuts or cold cereal. You must “cook” a meal 

Campout date :  
Menu must be signed by SPL and a Scoutmaster going on this trip: 
 SPL_________________ Scoutmaster__________________

Patrol or patrol names: **Name of who is shopping: 
Name of scouts attending  1)    _____________________________ 
2) 
3) Guest attending: 
4) 1) 
5) 2) 
6) 3) 
7) 
8) 
Friday evening Cracker barrel Food and Drink      

Saturday Morning Breakfast    Food and Drink  

Saturday Lunch Food and Drink  

Saturday Evening Dinner Food and Drink  

Saturday Night Cracker Barrel Food and Drink 

Shopping list 
Quantity Item 

IF  YOU ARE SPENDING MORE THEN $10.00
 
 PER PERSON ADJUST YOUR SHOPPING LIST. No Glass containers. Food shoppers remember to supply Ice for the cooler. 



Reminder: no pop, no prepackaged breakfast, i.e. donuts or cold cereal. You must “cook” a meal 

________________Campout Duty Roster 
Patrol or Patrols: __________________ 
Leader: _________________ who will be the patrol leader for this group?
 Duty Roster approved by SPL____ and the adult leader attending campout______________ 

Scout on 
Campout 

Friday 
Cracker 
Barrel 

Saturday 
Breakfast 

Saturday 
Lunch 

Saturday 
Dinner 

Saturday 
Cracker 
Barrel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Need one (1) Head Cook (HC) 
Add Assistant Cooks (AC) 

Need one (1) Head KP (HKP) 
Add Assistant KP (AKP)

Other Duties can be assigned like haul water, setup and/or put away kitchens etc…. 
Patrol leader need to bring this on campout and should keep this roster in his position binder for 
future reference. 




